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Fecha 17/09/2016

Distancia 3000
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

293
197
303
211
295
250
275
284
202
213
175
281
228
251
270
300
195
179
256
259
209
206
302
288
297
274
191
264
215
159
156
192
198
287
273
161
254
291
174
231
199
158
189
237
262
218
176
196

CARLOS

ISAAC
EMANUEL LUIS
FEDERICO
LIBERTAD
ALEXIS

JUAN

GABI
RODRIGO
ANTONIO CARLOS
MARIA

JORGE

ADRIEL
ALEJANDRO
JAVIER

LUIS

GUSTAVO
AGONEY
VICTORIA
CARLOS
LEANDRO
EDUARDO
IVAN
ANTONIO JESUS
DARIO

DIEGO
ALVARO MOISES
ACOIDAN
MARIA ISABEL
KILIAN
ASEMIDAN
BORJA JESUS
JOSE ANGEL
ADELINE
MARIA
AARON
WILLIAM
JAVIER

ALEXIA
CARLOS
MANUEL
PEDRO

ANGEL
ANDRES FELIPE
OSCAR
FERNANDO
DIANA

JOSE ANTONIO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

TRAYECTO MEDIO 3KM

Apellidos

PEREZ FLOREZ
GONZALEZ AGUILAR
ABREU GONZALVEZ
HERNANDEZ LEON
RAMOS ARMAS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
COBIELLA FERNANDEZ
JUANES GIMENEZ
GONZALEZ REYES
HERRERA ARMAS

DE LA PAZ CABRERA
GONZALEZ GARRIDO
MATEO FALERO
RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA
ALBALADEJO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
DELGADO SUAREZ
SANCHEZ MARRERO
SIVERIO RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ ABREU
LUNA GIL

RODRIGUEZ

CEDRES RODRIGUEZ
FRANCO PEREZ
VINOLY MARTIN
HERRERO CAPELLAN
CABRERA DORTA
BARRETO CAMACHO
FREGEL PADRON
GONZALEZ CONCEPCION
LIPPENS

BRACERO

CABRERA QUINTERO
SANCHEZ GARCIA
MARINO BENITO

DE GRECIA

MORALES QUINTANA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
BARROSO QUESADA
FERNANDEZ CONCEPCIO
PEREZ ARBELO
VALDIVIELSO MENDI
LEAL CRUZ

DE LA ROSA JORGE
GIRALDEZ CID

CATEGORIA

MASTER A MASC
ABS MASC
MASTER MASC
VET MASC
MASTER A MASC
VET MASC
VET A MASC
MASTER A MASC
ABS MASC
VET MASC
ABST FEM
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
ABS MASC
MASTER MASC
MASTER A MASC
VET MASC
ABS MASC
VET FEM
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET A MASC
MASTER A MASC
SENIOR MASC
MASTER MASC
VET MASC
MASTER A MASC
ABS MASC
VET FEM
VET MASC
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A FEM
VET FEM
MASTER A MASC
ABS MASC
VET MASC
VET A FEM
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
VET MASC
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A FEM
VET A MASC

Pos/Cat

1
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Tiempo
CLUB Oficial
C.N. ISORA SWIM 0:48:41

CLUB NATACION ALAM 0:48:44
CLUB NAVAL DO FUNCH 0:49:04
REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA 0:50:51
EL MACHAL DE LA GOM 0:51:52

QUIEN DIJO MIEDO 0:52:27
C.N. NONADAMOS 0:55:24
C.N. SALINAS 0:55:31
C.N. ISORA SWIM 0:55:59
C.N. MACHAL GOMERA 0:56:41
C.N. BENTACU LAGUNA 0:57:51
C.N. ISORA SWIM 0:58:20
C.D.B. FARIONES 0:58:22
C.D.B. FARIONES 0:58:25
C.N.L'Hospitalet 0:58:31
CLUB MACHAL DE LA G 0:58:39
INDEPENDIENTE 0:58:58
C.D.B. FARIONES 1:01:43
INDEPENDIENTE 1:01:48
C.N. ISORA SWIM 1:02:48
BAYANA 1:02:48
INDEPENDIENTE 1:02:57

CLUB NAVAL DO FUNCH 1:03:39

TENERIFE MASTER 1:04:48
INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:50
TEIMAR 1:04:54

NADAMAS SANTA ROSA 1:05:01

C.D.B. FARIONES 1:05:39
INDEPENDIENTE 1:05:46
TRES PALMERAS 1:06:02
INDEPENDIENTE 1:07:51
C.N. MARTIANEZ 1:07:57
PALIBA 1:09:06
INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:07
ALTITUD CERO 1:09:19
INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:02
TRECUS LA PALMA WA 1:10:20
INDEPENDIENTE 1:10:30

REAL CLUB NAUTICO AR 1:11:15
REAL CLUB NAUTICO AR 1:11:16

INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:49
INDEPENDIENTE 1:13:53
INDEPENDIENTE 1:14:11
INDEPENDIENTE 1:15:07
PALIBA 1:15:14
BAYANA 1:15:40
INDEPENDIENTE 1:16:36

CLUB NAUTICO LA GALE 1:16:43

Min/100n Dif/Prim

0,37 0:00:00
0,37 0:00:03
0,37 0:00:23
0,38 0:02:10
0,39 0:03:11
0,39 0:03:46
0,42 0:06:43
0,42 0:06:50
0,42 0:07:18
0,43 0:08:00
0,43 0:09:10
0,44 0:09:39
0,44 0:09:41
0,44 0:09:44
0,44 0:09:50
0,44 0:09:58
0,44 0:10:17
0,46 0:13:02
0,46 0:13:07
0,47 0:14:07
0,47 0:14:07
0,47 0:14:16
0,48 0:14:58
0,49 0:16:07
0,49 0:16:09
0,49 0:16:13
0,49 0:16:20
0,49 0:16:58
0,49 0:17:05
0,50 0:17:21
0,51 0:19:10
0,51 0:19:16
0,52 0:20:25
0,52 0:20:26
0,52 0:20:38
0,53 0:21:21
0,53 0:21:39
0,53 0:21:49
0,53 0:22:34
0,53 0:22:35
0,55 0:25:08
0,55 0:25:12
0,56 0:25:30
0,56 0:26:26
0,56 0:26:33
0,57 0:26:59
0,57 0:27:55
0,58 0:28:02
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/100n Dif/Prim
49 299 REINALDO SAN JUAN MENDEZ MASTER A MASC 12 INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:09 0,59 0:29:28
50 170 MANUEL JESUS COBIELLA FERNANDEZ  MASTER A MASC 13 INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:12 0,59 0:29:31
51 241 JOSE MARIA PESTANA HERNANDEZ VET MASC 16 INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:14 0,59 0:29:33
52 172 ALICIA CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VET FEM 4 REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA 1:18:29 0,59  0:29:48
53 279 RUBEN FINCIAS MASTER A MASC 14 KEYS-CONCIERGE 1:18:34 0,59  0:29:53
54 244 JAVIER QUIRANTE MANRIQUE VET MASC 17 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 1:18:39 0,59 0:29:58
55 200 YURENA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MASTERAFEM 3 INDEPENDIENTE 1:18:46 0,59 0:30:05
56 257 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ VET MASC 18 INDEPENDIENTE 1:19:02 0,59 0:30:21
57 207 DAVID HERBERT VET MASC 19 INDEPENDIENTE 1:22:06 1,02 0:33:25
58 222 DIEGO LOPEZ PAEZ ABS MASC 9 REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA 1:22:16 1,02 0:33:35
59 204 FRANCISCO GUERRA MARTIN VET MASC 20 INDEPENDIENTE 1:23:16 1,02 0:34:35
60 166 NOELIA CASTRO RODRIGUEZ VET FEM 5 REAL CLUB NAUTICO LA 1:23:34 1,03 0:34:53
61 217 IGNACIO JIMENEZ GARCIA MASTER A MASC 15 C.N. PAVICOS EN REMO 1:26:15 1,05 0:37:34
62 229 CRISTINA MENDEZ MELIAN VET AFEM 2 INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 1,05  0:37:35
63 227 MONICA MARTIN TEJERA VET FEM 6 INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:16 1,05  0:37:35
64 226 NATIVIDAD MARCIAL VET FEM 7 INDEPENDIENTE 1:26:28 1,05 0:37:47
65 234 LORENZA INMACU PADILLA ARTEAGA MASTER FEM 1 INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:04 1,07 0:40:23
66 171 MARIA BELEN CONCEPCION ALVAREZ VET FEM 8 INDEPENDIENTE 1:29:06 1,07  0:40:25
67 173 ROSARIO COSENTINO VET A MASC 4 ANTHUS 1:29:09 1,07  0:40:28
68 177 MADELA DE LEON FERNANDEZ-OLI VET FEM 9 R.C.N. DE TENERIFE 1:31:24 1,09 0:42:43
69 187 CECILIA FARINA MASTERAFEM 4 INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:43 1,09 0:43:02
70 301 LUIS FERNANDO SANTANA SANCHEZ VET MASC 21 INDEPENDIENTE 1:31:55 1,09 0:43:14
71 208 PABLO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ CARMONA VET MASC 22 INDEPENDIENTE 1:32:42 1,10 0:44:.01
72 152 GLORIA ANDREUZZI VET FEM 10 CLUB NAUTICO 1:38:33 1,14  0:49:52
73 223 KIRSTEN LUX MASTERAFEM 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:49 1,14  0:50:08
74 163 PILAR CARBALLO CEBALLOS VET FEM 11 INDEPENDIENTE 1:39:25 1,15 0:50:44
75 151 AURORA ANDRADA LUCENO VET FEM 12 INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:26 1,15 0:51:45
76 240 DANIEL PEREZ VALLADARES MASTER A MASC 16 INDEPENDIENTE 1:40:28 1,15  0:51:47
77 153 TANAUSU ARBELO MEDINA MASTER A MASC 17 SPARTAN NAUTIC 1:42:07 1,17  0:53:26
78 182 ELISA DIAZ MARTIN MASTERAFEM 6 INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:25 1,17 0:53:44
79 243 SUVI PURSIMO ABST FEM 2 INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:15 1,23 1:02:34
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